
FEMALE 156.0 RESULTS

Female 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lydia Tweed JCN 155.0 125.0 0

2 Arielle Sharp JCN 156.0 125.0 0

3 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 156.0 110.0 0

4 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 149.2 105.0 0

5 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.2 105.0 0

6 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.0 100.0 0

7 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 156.0 90.0 0

8 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 150.4 85.0 0

9 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 149.6 80.0 0

10 Sky Forsberg McLouth 155.0 75.0 0

11 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.6 0 0

Female 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Arielle Sharp JCN 156.0 255.0 0

2 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.2 245.0 0

3 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 156.0 210.0 0

4 Lydia Tweed JCN 155.0 190.0 0

5 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 149.2 185.0 0

6 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 156.0 185.0 0

7 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.0 180.0 0

8 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 150.4 175.0 0

9 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 149.6 145.0 0

10 Sky Forsberg McLouth 155.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.6 0 0

Female 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.2 140.0 0

2 Arielle Sharp JCN 156.0 140.0 0

3 Lydia Tweed JCN 155.0 135.0 0

4 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 149.2 120.0 0

5 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.0 120.0 0

6 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 156.0 120.0 0

7 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 150.4 110.0 0

8 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 156.0 110.0 0

9 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 149.6 90.0 0

10 Sky Forsberg McLouth 155.0 85.0 0

11 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.6 0 0

Female 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Arielle Sharp JCN 156.0 520.0 10

2 SYDNEY GALL Basehor Linwood 151.2 490.0 8

3 Lydia Tweed JCN 155.0 450.0 6

4 Madilyn Conner Fort Scott High School 156.0 415.0 4

5 Brooklynn Corral Lansing Lions 149.2 410.0 2

6 Sierra Wright Fort Scott High School 156.0 410.0 1

7 Sarah Barncord Tonganoxie 154.0 400.0 0

8 Jennifer Lowe Horton Chargers 150.4 370.0 0

9 LEEAH VANNATTEN Basehor Linwood 149.6 315.0 0

10 Sky Forsberg McLouth 155.0 290.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Caitlyn Lovelady Horton Chargers 153.6 0 0


